DEEP CULTIVATOR

DEEP CULTIVATOR

Kode Produk: DEEP CULTIVATOR

DEEP CULTIVATOR

DEEP CULTIVATOR

Model

No. of Plow
Working Width (cm)
Working Depth (cm)
Fit in Power (HP)
Weight (Kg)

Plow Space (cm)
adjustable

1YLS-1.3 1YLS-2.0

3

130
50-70
80-185
500

55-70

5

200
50-70
80-185
680

55-70

1YLS-2.7
7

270
50-70
80-185
910

55-70

1S-1.4YL
7

1.4 m
20-30
25-40
260

200-220

1S-1.8YL
9

1.8 m
20-30
40-70
300

200-220

1S-2.6YL
13

2.6 m
20-30
80-120
350

200-220




